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ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, PALAI

Choondacherry P.O, Palai, Kottayam 686 579, Kerala,India.

Phone: 04822239700, principal@sjcetpalai.ac.in

Subjectwise attendance of ECE 2021-2025 (S5) for IVth Semester

Uni Reg No Roll No Name SJCS4 Total Percentage Total with Duty
Leave

Subject with Duty
Leave Percentage

P/T % % %

SJC21EC001 1 ABEL THOMAS 13/16 81 13/16 81 13 81

SJC21EC002 2 ABHIJITH MOHAN 15/16 94 15/16 94 15 94

SJC21EC003 3 ABHISHEK KRISHNA 10/16 63 10/16 63 10 63

SJC21EC004 5 ABIN BENNY 13/16 81 13/16 81 13 81

SJC21EC005 6 ABY JOSEPH 13/16 81 13/16 81 13 81

SJC21EC006 7 ADARSH SAJU 12/16 75 11/16 69 12 75

SJC21EC007 8 ALAN ABRAHAM 12/16 75 12/16 75 12 75

SJC21EC008 9 ALBITTA JOSHY 14/16 88 13/16 81 14 88

SJC21EC009 10 ALBY BABU 16/16 100 15/16 94 16 100

SJC21EC010 11 ALEENA JAMES 15/16 94 14/16 88 15 94

SJC21EC011 12 ALEENA JOHNY 13/16 81 13/16 81 13 81

SJC21EC012 13 ALEN BABY 15/16 94 15/16 94 15 94

SJC21EC013 14 ALEX S VANISSERY 16/16 100 15/16 94 16 100

SJC21EC014 15 AMAL SUNNY 11/16 69 11/16 69 11 69

SJC21EC016 16 ANN MARIA ABRAHAM 16/16 100 15/16 94 16 100

SJC21EC017 17 ARJUN SANTHOSH 14/16 88 14/16 88 14 88

SJC21EC018 18 ARUNDATHI M.K 16/16 100 15/16 94 16 100

SJC21EC020 20 BEN JIGI 11/16 69 11/16 69 11 69

SJC21EC021 21 BINO BIJOY 15/16 94 15/16 94 15 94

SJC21EC022 22 DEEPAK PR 15/16 94 15/16 94 15 94

SJC21EC023 23 DEVANANDA S 14/16 88 13/16 81 14 88

SJC21EC024 24 DEVIKA SHAJI 15/16 94 14/16 88 15 94

SJC21EC025 25 DIBIN CB 13/16 81 13/16 81 13 81

SJC21EC026 26 DITTO K SUNNY 15/16 94 15/16 94 15 94
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SJC21EC028 28 EMMANUVEL SEBASTIAN 14/16 88 14/16 88 14 88

SJC21EC029 29 FEBY ELZA KURIAN 16/16 100 15/16 94 16 100

SJC21EC030 30 FIONA JOSE 14/16 88 13/16 81 14 88

SJC21EC031 31 JESLIN JOSE 14/16 88 14/16 88 14 88

SJC21EC032 32 JINTUMOL JOSEPH 10/16 63 10/16 63 10 63

SJC21EC033 34 JOEL JACOB 15/16 94 15/16 94 15 94

SJC21EC034 35 JOEL JOBY 12/16 75 12/16 75 12 75

SJC21EC035 36 JOFIN JOHNY 11/16 69 11/16 69 11 69

SJC21EC037 38 JOSEMI JOBY 15/16 94 14/16 88 15 94

SJC21EC038 39 JOSEPH BIJU 4/16 25 4/16 25 4 25

SJC21EC041 41 LEON JOSHY 14/16 88 14/16 88 14 88

SJC21EC042 42 LIYA ANN BIJU 14/16 88 12/16 75 14 88

SJC21EC043 43 LIZ ELIZABETH BIJU 15/16 94 14/16 88 15 94

SJC21EC044 44 MARISA MATHEW 14/16 88 14/16 88 14 88

SJC21EC045 45 MARY ANGEL JOHN 15/16 94 14/16 88 15 94

SJC21EC046 46 MERIN CYRIAC 14/16 88 13/16 81 14 88

SJC21EC047 47 MERIN MATHEW 10/16 63 10/16 63 10 63

SJC21EC048 48 NANDU KRISHNA S 8/16 50 6/16 38 8 50

SJC21EC049 49 NAVNEETH SUNIL VARRMA 12/16 75 11/16 69 12 75

SJC21EC050 50 NEERAJ CHRISTO MATHEW 13/16 81 13/16 81 13 81

SJC21EC051 51 NEHA MANOJ 14/16 88 14/16 88 14 88

SJC21EC052 52 NISTHUL EAPEN PHILIP 16/16 100 16/16 100 16 100

SJC21EC053 53 P.S. ADITHYAN 16/16 100 15/16 94 16 100

SJC21EC054 54 REVATHY PRAKASH 14/16 88 12/16 75 14 88

SJC21EC055 55 RIYON JOSEPH 12/16 75 12/16 75 12 75

SJC21EC057 57 SALMAN NAZAR 13/16 81 13/16 81 13 81

SJC21EC058 58 SANDRA MARIYA BINU 14/16 88 12/16 75 14 88

SJC21EC059 59 SANIYA JOSE 16/16 100 15/16 94 16 100

SJC21EC060 60 SONA ELIZABETH JOSEPH 12/16 75 12/16 75 12 75

SJC21EC061 61 SYNO SUSAN KURIAN 12/16 75 12/16 75 12 75

SJC21EC062 62 TISSA MARY ANIL 14/16 88 13/16 81 14 88

SJC21EC063 63 VISHAK T A 13/16 81 13/16 81 13 81

SJC21EC040 64 LAKSHMI SURESH 11/16 69 9/16 56 11 69

Uni Reg No Roll No Name SJCS4 Total Percentage Total with Duty
Leave

Subject with Duty
Leave Percentage
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SJC21EC015 65 ANIL THOMAS 5/16 31 5/16 31 5 31

Subject Code Subject Name

SJCS4 Placement Training - S4

Uni Reg No Roll No Name SJCS4 Total Percentage Total with Duty
Leave

Subject with Duty
Leave Percentage
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